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Authority is sought to make the following payments:-

January Payroll Staff Costs BACS £2,074.08 

Clerk's Mileage Expenses Admin BACS £82.80

Total: £2,156.88  

Authority is sought to make the following payments made since last meeting:-

117 Business Stream - Pavilion Waste Water Pavilion 56.82

118 Barcombe Landscapes Ltd Grass cutting Grass 2184.00

119 Interbiz Payroll Services Admin 30.00

120 Daniel Larkin Tree Surgery Treework from Survey Village Main. 640.00

121 AWMH Rent of Hall Rent 48.00

122 Balfour Beatty for ESCC Xmas Tree Licence Village Amenity 65.00

123

Tansley Printers Emergency Plan leaflets Village Main.

115.00

124 HP Instant Ink Printer Ink Admin 16.49  

125 Tesco - Printer Paper Printer Paper Admin 9.80

126 December Payroll Staff Costs Staff 2074.08

127 Tesco - Stamps Stamp books Admin 13.76

128 Currys

  (credit of £200 rec'd 3.12.25)

HP Laptop Admin 599.99

129 O2 Phone Bill APC Mobile Phone Admin 16.76

130 Wealden District Council

Parish Conference x 

2delegates Courses  60.00

131 Inland Revenue - HMRC Tax & N.I. Nov payment Staff 503.35

132 Interbiz Payroll Services Admin 25.20

133 Nest Pensions Employee Pension Staff 187.95

134 AWMH Rent of Hall Rent 52.00 

135 Smith of Derby Village Clock Maintenance Village clock 346.80  

136 Travis Perkins Salt for degritting Village Main. 25.08

137 Latitude E-mail & Website Admin 198.00

138 HP Instant Ink Printer Ink Admin 32.99

139

January Payroll Staff Costs Staff

2074.28

140 Wealden D.C. Bin Collections Qtr 3 Bins 720.00  

141 Inland Revenue - HMRC Tax & NI Dec Payroll Staff 503.15

142 Meon Ltd Linepaint for Tye Rd Tye 212.98

143 The Star Chair's thank you to Cllrs Chairs Allowance 51.66

144 Nest Pensions  Employee Pension Staff 187.95

145 O2 Phone Bill APC Mobile Phone Admin 16.76

146 Ignenio Technologies APC Laptop set-up Admin 194.40

147 Interbiz Payroll Services Admin 25.20

148 AWMH Rent of Hall Rent 16.00

TOTAL: 11303.45

Summary of Bank Balances as of  8th January 2026  

Business Current Account 5,751.23

Business Savings Account 47,147.86

TOTAL: 52,899.09

Signed by:

S.C. Dry

Suzanna Dry - Clerk & RFO    

 

Councillor who checked the invoices for the above payments:  …....................the above payments: …...................

Alfriston Parish Council Finance Report  8th January 2026
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RESERVE INFORMATION FOR 2025/26

Opening
Balonce Apr | Budget New
Project 2025 | %5/% |Balence |Expenditure | Income _jment Balonce
General Reserves | 18,143.62 | £5,000.00 |£23 14362 £130000 iZl,w,ﬁZ| Apr Finance meeting - agreed to put £1300.00 underspend in last yr's budget into earmarked reserves
Tye Rdsurace 143832 | £50000 |£193832 £1,93832
Playground 0 £50000 | £50000 £40000 | £900.00 £400.00 from underspend in last year's budget.
NOP 0 £50000 | £500 £500
High StTraffic Plan | 12,000 £000  [£12,000.00 £12,000.00
Election costs 2027 500 £500.00 | £100000 £50000 | £1,50000 £500.00 from underspend in last year's budget.
Alotments 0 £000 | £0.00 £40000 | £400.00 £400.00 from underspend in last year's budget.
ClL money 0 £000 | 000 £0.00
TOTAL 3208194 | £7,000.00 [£39,081.94| £1,2300.00 | £1,300.00 | £39,08L%4





